4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

1016109F
0127178M
0184023F
1007634M
0004238M
0001134M
2028619F
0004252F
0001138F
0001171M
0001154F
0001177F
0001308F
0004207F
0762988F
0001156F
0001125M
0001116F
0001356F

OO

25 15:12:46 GPS
25 15:12:46 +0
25 15:12:46 GPS +3h

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB132794
| DBO4DEDA
|DB132788
|DBO595D1
| DBO4DF23
| DBO4DED1
| DBO45D9E
| DB045DC8
|[DB13275F
| DBO4E2FC
|DB132755
|IDB132741
|DB132785
| DB045D99
|DB13278C
|IDB132735
|DBO4DF28
|DB13276F
|DB132759

Cod concurs:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

42602

Benzing 48900756 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

15,06,2025 0624

SERVER

Gheorghe Baias

23° 56" 49.5"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

107485
80001B05
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/100666_1749913966.pdf

